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THREE WEEK SESSION
May 12 - June 2, 1993
Finals - June 4, 1993
Classes meet Monday through Friday.

ACCTG 200
BISC 004
BIOBD 380
CMPBD 297 A
ECON 002
ECON 302
ENGL 194*
ENGL 202 C
ESACT 138
ESACT 342
HIST 020

6:00 - 8:45 p.m
6:00 - 8:45 p.m

8:00 - 12 Noon
6:00 - 8:45 p.m.

9:00 - 11:45 a.m.
9:00 - 11:45 a.m.
6:00 - 8:45 p.m.

9:00 - 11:45 a.m.
6:00 - 8:45 p.m.

9:00 - 11:45 a.m.
9:00 - 11:45 a.m.
9:00 - 11:45 a.m.
9:00 - 11:45 a.m.
9:00 - 11:45 a.m.
6:00 - 8:45 p.m.

9:00 - 11:45 a.m.
9:00 - 11:45 a.m.

MKTG 301
PHIL 012
PSYCH 427
SPAN 003**
SPCOM 100 A
THEA 100

*Diversity Focused
**4-Weeks
***Fulfills 3 credits EXSCI (PE) Requirement
+Other Cultures

SUMMER SESSION 3
May 15- July 31, 1993
(10-Week Summer Session)

EIGHT WEEK SESSION
June 14 - August 4, 1993
Finals - August 5-6

ACCTG 204
ADM .1 111
B LAW 243
CHEM 001
CHEM 012
CHEM 014
CHEM 015
CMPBD 2978
CMPSC 101
E E 251
E MCH 012
ECNS 470
ECON 004
ENGL 004
ENGL 004
ENGL 015
ENGL 015
ENGL 202 D
ESACT 031
EXSCI 170***
FIN 301
GEOSC 020
HIST 010*

MT R
MT R
MT R
MT R
MTWR

MT R
MT R
MT R
MT R
MT R
MT R
MT R
MT R
MT R
MT R
MT R
M-F

MTWR
MT R

MTWR
MT R

Undergraduate independent
study, practicums and
internships.
MBA program courses.

Appearing Homecoming Week

Paula Poundstone

Saturday, October
Erie Hall
9:00

2, 1993

p.m.

Tickets on Sale in August

8:15-9:55 a.m
8:15-9:55 a.m
5:45-7

10:10-11
8:15-9
8:15-1

25 p.m
:50 a.m
50 a.m
15 p.m

9:15-2:15 p.m
5:45-7:25 p.m

10:10-11:50 a.m
8:45-9:55 a.m

10:10-11:50a.m
10:10-11:50 a.m
10:10-11:50a.m

8:15-9:55 a.m
5:45-7:25 p.m

10:10-11:50 a.m
5:45-7:25 p.m
5:45-7:25 p.m
8:15-9:55 a.m
5:45-7:20 p.m
8:15-9:55 a.m
8:15-9:55 a.m

10:10-11:50a.m

IE T 212
IE T 212
KEYBD 100 J
L I R 100
MANGT 300
MANGT 470
MATH 004
MATH 021
MATH 040
MATH 110
MATH 140
MATH 141
MATH 251
MISBD 321
MUSIC 005
OPMGT 301
PHIL 001
PHYS 151
PHYS 201
PSY 002
PSYCH 130
QBA 200
RUS 100*+
SPCOM 1008

MTWR
MTWR
Appt.

Page

8:00-11:00 a.m
1:00-4:00 p.m.

8:15-9:55 a.m
7:50-9:30 p.m
5:45-7:45 p.m

10:10-11:50 a.m
8:15-9:55 a.m

10:10-11:50 a.m
5:45-7:25 p.m
8:15-9:55 a.m

12:05-1:45 p.m
8:15-9:55 a.m
5:45-7:25 p.m
8:15-9:55 a.m
5:55-7:35 p.m
12:05-1:45 p.m
8:15-9:55 a.m

10:10-11:50 a.m
12:05-1:45 p.m
8:15-9:55 a.m
7:40-9:20 p.m

10:10-11:50a.m
5:45-7:25 p.m

Currently enrolled Penn State students can advance register for summer now. Penn State-
Behrend Summer Session 1993 brochures are available in the Registrar's Office. On-
campus housing is available in the student apartments. Please calf the Office of Housing
and Food at 898-6161 for more information.

The University reserves the right to cancel classes due to insufficient enrollments or
unforeseen circumstances.

BDRI BALCONIES
■ Directly Across From

Campus
■ Newly Renovated with

Contr-


